What to Plant In
October in Florida

Complete list-

North Florida
Central Florida
South Florida

____/ GardenVive.com



Types of Plants

FLOWER GARDEN LEAFY GREENS

VEGETABLE GARDEN

All the flowers that can
bring beauty to your
garden

Added all the vegetables
and roots all together
here

All the leafy greens
arranged here \
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North-Florida

Plant Name

Romaine Lettuce

Butterhead Lettuce

Spinach

Kale

Arugula

Mustard Greens

Collard Greens

Swiss Chard

Endive

Bok Choy (Pak Choi)

Tatsoi

Mizuna

Leafy Green - October

Harvesting Time
55-70 days
45-55 days
40-50 days
50-65 days
30-45 days
30-40 days
60-85 days
50-60 days
45-55 days
30-45 days

40-50 days

GardenV

Maintenance Difficulty Level
Easy
Easy
Medium
Easy
Easy
Medium
Easy
Medium
Medium
Easy

Easy

P Easy
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Plant Name

Carrots

Beets

Radishes
Turnips

Onions (Bulb)
Garlic

Broccoli
Cabbage
Cauliflower
Brussels Sprouts
Peas (Snow & Snap)
Fennel

Leeks

Kohlrabi

Swiss Chard

Celery

North Florida
Vegetables and roots - October
Planting

Harvesting Time

70-80 days
50-70 days
25-30 days
40-60 days
100-120 days
120-150 days
60-100 days
80-90 days
70-85 days
90-120 days
55-65 days
80-100 days
120-150 days
55-65 days
50-60 days

85-120 days

Maintenance Difficulty Level
Medium
Medium
Easy
Easy
Medium
Easy
Medium
Medium
Hard
Hard
Easy

Medium

Medium

Easy
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North Florida
" Flowers - October Planting

.Pansies -Annual, Bright and cheerful, thrive in cooler weather.
.Violas - Annual, Hardy flowers similar to pansies, available in various colors.
.Snapdragons - Annual, Known for their unique shape, add vertical interest to gardens.

.Petunias - Annual, Vibrant flowers in many colors, great for hanging baskets or

borders.

.Dusty Miller - Annual, Silvery foliage that complements colorful flowers well.

6.Calendula (Pot Marigold) - Annual, Bright orange and yellow flowers that are also
edible.

7.Alyssum - Annual, Low-growing with sweet-smelling flowers, great for borders.

8.Chrysanthemums (Mums) - , Available in various colors, perfect for fall
blooms.

9.Salvia - , Attracts pollinators and offers long-lasting blooms.

10.Coreopsis (Tickseed) - , A native flower that produces cheerful yellow
blooms.

11.Zinnias - Annual, Easy to grow with vibrant colors, great for cutting gardens.

12.Lantana - , Attracts butterflies and provides colorful clusters.of flowers.



Central Florida
Leafy Green - October Planting

Plant Name Harvesting Time Maintenance Difficulty Level
Spinach 40-50 days Medium
Kale 50-65 days Easy
Romaine Lettuce 55-70 days Easy
Butterhead Lettuce 45-55 days Easy
Collard Greens 60-85 days Easy
Swiss Chard 50-60 days Medium
Mustard Greens 30-40 days Medium
Arugula 30-45 days Easy
Endive 45-55 days Medium
Bok Choy (Pak Choi) 30-45 days Easy

GardenVive.com
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2% Central Florida
Vegetables and roots - October Planting

Plant Name

Carrots 70-80 days Medium

Beets 50-70 days Medium

Radishes 25-30 days Easy

Turnips 40-60 days Easy O

Onions (Bulb) 100-120 days Medium u
o

Garlic 120-150 days Easy m

Broccoli 60-100 days Medium >

Cabbage 80-90 days Medium ©

Cauliflower 70-85 days Hard >

Collard Greens 60-85 days Easy :

Swiss Chard 50-60 days Medium m

Kohlrabi 55-65 days Easy

Parsnips 100-120 days Medium E

Fennel 80-100 days Medium “

Squash (Winter) 80-100 days Medium

Sweet Potatoes 90-120 days Easy G

Bell Peppers 70-90 days Medium

Harvesting Time

Maintenance Difficulty Level
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Central Florida
" Flowers - October Planting

.Pansies -Annual, Bright and cheerful, thrive in cooler weather.

.Violas - Annual, Hardy flowers similar to pansies, available in various colors.
.Snapdragons - Annual, Known for their unique shape, add vertical interest to gardens.
.Petunias - Annual, Vibrant flowers in many colors, great for hanging baskets or borders.
.Dusty Miller - Annual, Silvery foliage that complements colorful flowers well.

.Calendula (Pot Marigold) - Annual, Bright orange and yellow flowers that are also edible.
Alyssum - Annual, Low-growing with sweet-smelling flowers, great for borders.
.Chrysanthemums (Mums) - , Available in various colors, perfect for fall blooms.
.Salvia - , Attracts pollinators and offers long-lasting blooms.

.Coreopsis (Tickseed) - , A native flower that produces cheerful yellow blooms.

.Zinnias - Annual, Easy to grow with vibrant colors, great for cutting gardens.
12.
13.
14,

Lantana - , Attracts butterflies and provides colorful clusters of flowers.
Marigolds - Annual, Bright orange and yellow flowers, great for pest deterrence.

Cosmos - Annual, Easy to grow with tall stems and colorful blooms.

Flowers are exactly same as the South Florida.

GardenVive.com



-_

)

South-Florida PN
Leafy Green - October f/ \\\\

Plant Name Harvesting Time Maintenance Difficulty Level

Spinach 40-50 days Medium

Kale 50-65 days Easy
Romaine Lettuce 55-70 days Easy
Butterhead Lettuce 45-55 days Easy
Collard Greens 60-85 days Easy
Swiss Chard 50-60 days Medium
Mustard Greens 30-40 days Medium
Arugula 30-45 days Easy
Endive 45-55 days Medium

Bok Choy (Pak Choi) 30-45 days

GardenVive.com
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Beel South Florida
Vegetables and roots - October Planting

Plant Name Harvesting Time Maintenance Difficulty Level

Carrots 70-80 days Medium
Beets 50-70 days Medium
Radishes 25-30 days Easy
Turnips 40-60 days Easy
Onions (Bulb) 100-120 days Medium
Garlic 120-150 days Easy
Broccoli 60-100 days Medium
Cabbage 80-90 days Medium
Cauliflower 70-85 days Hard
Collard Greens 60-85 days Easy
Sweet Potatoes 90-120 days Easy
Bell Peppers 70-90 days Medium
Squash (Winter) 80-100 days Medium
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South Florida
" Flowers - October Planting

.Pansies -Annual, Bright and cheerful, thrive in cooler weather.

.Violas - Annual, Hardy flowers similar to pansies, available in various colors.
.Snapdragons - Annual, Known for their unique shape, add vertical interest to gardens.
.Petunias - Annual, Vibrant flowers in many colors, great for hanging baskets or borders.
.Dusty Miller - Annual, Silvery foliage that complements colorful flowers well.

.Calendula (Pot Marigold) - Annual, Bright orange and yellow flowers that are also edible.
Alyssum - Annual, Low-growing with sweet-smelling flowers, great for borders.
.Chrysanthemums (Mums) - , Available in various colors, perfect for fall blooms.
.Salvia - , Attracts pollinators and offers long-lasting blooms.

.Coreopsis (Tickseed) - , A native flower that produces cheerful yellow blooms.

.Zinnias - Annual, Easy to grow with vibrant colors, great for cutting gardens.
.Lantana - , Attracts butterflies and provides colorful clusters of flowers.
.Marigolds - Annual, Bright orange and yellow flowers, great for pest deterrence.

.Cosmos - Annual, Easy to grow with tall stems and colorful blooms.

Flowers are exactly same as the Central Florida. GardenVive.Com



